Account Name

BRIAN BOOTH LOT CLEANING

PEBCO GENERAL ENGINEERING & BUILDING CONTRACTORS INC
A AND V GLOBAL REMODELING INC
ALBD ELECTRIC AND CABLE

NRG CLEAN POWER INC

RELIABLE ROOF REMOVAL

CRYSTALYNN THAI

LOS 3 POTOSINOS LLC

SP HEALTHCARE INC

ALTAVISTA WALL SYSTEMS INC

LUMIO HX INC

LUMIO HX INC

AQUAVIDA365

DRAIN CITY PLUMBING INC

HONEY DRESS FRIED CHICKEN #2

KE LIN

KLASSIC ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION
TEMP AIR SYSTEM

TRUSTED ANESTHESIA PARTNERS INC
FRONTIER REMODELING

REVAMP ENERGY INC

SOUTH BAY TAX PROS INC

VAN GO WOODWORKS INC

CONCORD CONSTRUCTION AND ELECTRICAL SERVICES INC
FAMOUS NAILS LLC

INLAND COMMERCIAL FLOORING INC
INLAND COMMERCIAL FLOORING INC
PACIFIC JAPAN INTERNATIONAL, INC.
REPERKO AUTO REPAIR

ILUM SOLAR

MENIFEE VALLEY AIR CONDITIONING INC
VILLA BELLA CONSTRUCTION
CALIFORNIA PROFESSIONAL ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
CALIFORNIA PROFESSIONAL ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
CONTROLLED COMFORT

MARIO CASTILLO ELECTRIC INC

TOWER COMMUNICATIONS EXPERT LLC
ADVANCED GLAZING SOLUTIONS

DOVE COMMUNICATIONS INC

ERIC BEAL ART

LOS ANGELES SOLAR PROS

MOTA'S FLOORCOVERING INC

PETER SMITH

APW KNOX-SEEMAN WHAREHOUSE INC
FLUX ELECTRIC

JUJUS CANDLE STUDIO

LARRY MURAKAMI CONTRACTING
LARRY MURAKAMI CONTRACTING

NAIL DESIGN & SPA

YOUNG JACK JCS CORPORATION

RED AND BLUE PLUMBING

SIRIUS BUILDERS INC

BEAT THE PAST

NAGY IRREVOCABLE TRUST
SHIN-SEN-GUMI E-COMMERCE INC

New Business Licenses
January 1, 2023 - January 31,2023

Account Number
40761
40762
40763
40765
40766
40764
40767
40768
40769
40770
40771
40772
40774
40773
40776
40775
40777
40778
40779
40781
40780
40782
40783
40784
40785
40788
40789
40786
40787
40791
40792
40790
40794
40795
40797
40793
40796
40799
40802
40800
40798
40801
40803
40806
40807
40808
40809
40810
40804
40805
40811
40812
40813
40815
40816

Start date
1/3/2023
1/3/2023
1/4/2023
1/4/2023
1/4/2023
1/4/2023
1/5/2023
1/5/2023
1/5/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023

1/10/2023
1/10/2023
1/10/2023
1/10/2023
1/10/2023
1/10/2023
1/10/2023
1/11/2023
1/11/2023
1/12/2023
1/12/2023
1/17/2023
1/17/2023
1/19/2023
1/19/2023
1/19/2023
1/19/2023
1/20/2023
1/20/2023
1/20/2023
1/23/2023
1/23/2023
1/23/2023
1/23/2023
1/23/2023
1/24/2023
1/24/2023
1/24/2023
1/24/2023
1/24/2023
1/25/2023
1/26/2023
1/26/2023
1/26/2023
1/26/2023
1/26/2023
1/26/2023
1/26/2023
1/30/2023
1/30/2023
1/31/2023
1/31/2023
1/31/2023

Account address

15220 S NORMANDIE AVE UNIT 503

2970 MYERS ST

7381 FOOTHILL BLVD

1031 S LESLIE ST

7012 OWENSMOUTH AVE
15650 HESSE DR

15523 VAN NESS AVE

16321 S WESTERN AVE

332 S OXFORD AVE APT 206
19448 ACORN ST

1550 W DIGITAL DR STE 500
1550 W DIGITAL DR STE 500
13220 S WESTERN AVE

23238 NORMANDIE AVE

15492 S WESTERN AVE STE 114
15265 MONTEREY AVE

250 STUSTIN ST

2648 E WORKMAN AVE STE 3001

898 N PACIFIC COAST HWY STE 600

22222 SHERMAN WAY

12400 WILSHIRE BLVD STE 850
1516 W REDONDO BEACH BLVD
318 AVENUE | # 46

1251 W GRAND VISTA WAY
2215 W REDONDO BEACH BLVD
1140 W 23RD ST

1140 W 23RD ST

1528 W 134 ST

14124 CRENSHAW BLVD STE 1
1550 S ANAHEIM BLVD STE A
3875 INDUSTRIAL AVE

2134 W ROMNEYA DR

19062 SAN JOSE AVE

19062 SAN JOSE AVE

4633 MARINE AVE UNIT 231
444 W OCEAN BLVD STE 800
114 SHORE DR

6840 SUVA ST

1374 E41ST ST

16008 LA SALLE AVE UNIT 10
7807 TELEGRAPH RD STE K-L
4015 TRAIL CREEK RD

26333 CASTLE LN

14000 VAN NESS AVE

7619 JACKSON ST

1207 W 164TH ST APT 3

950 AVIATION BLVD STE A

950 AVIATION BLVD STE A
1117 W GARDENA BLVD STE 102
14000 VAN NESS AVE

14770 SYLVAN ST APT 3

3641 RHODES LN

15120 ATKINSON AVE STE 7A
2417 W 157TH ST

17840 S WESTERN AVE

Account City
GARDENA
RIVERSIDE
TUJUNGA

LA HABRA
CANOGA PARK
LA MIRADA
GARDENA
GARDENA

LOS ANGELES
BLOOMINGTON
LEHI

LEHI

GARDENA
TORRANCE
GARDENA
CHINO HILLS
ORANGE

WEST COVINA
EL SEGUNDO
CANOGA PARK
LOS ANGELES
GARDENA
REDONDO BEACH
MONTEREY PARK
GARDENA
UPLAND
UPLAND
GARDENA
GARDENA
ANAHEIM
HEMET
ANAHEIM

LA PUENTE

LA PUENTE
LAWNDALE
LONG BEACH
BURR RIDGE
BELL GARDENS
LOS ANGELES
GARDENA
MONTEBELLO
RIVERSIDE
MURRIETA
GARDENA
PARAMOUNT
GARDENA
HERMOSA BEACH
HERMOSA BEACH
GARDENA
GARDENA

VAN NUYS
BALDWIN PARK
GARDENA
GARDENA
GARDENA

Account State Account Zipcode

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
ut
uTt
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
IL

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

90247-3363
92503-5524
91042-2700
90631-6843
91303-2005
90638-5446
90249-4648
90247-0000
90020-3893
92316-3818
84043-6783
84043-6783
90249-1924
90502-2621
90249-4326
91709-2701
92866-2322
91791-1604
90245-2747
91303-1055
90025-1055
90247-3225
90277-5601
91754-4618
90247-3626
91784-1216
91784-1216
90249-0000
90249-2716
92805-6218
92545-9789
92801-1638
91748-1412
91748-1412
90260-1282
90802-4529
60527-5819
90201-1938
90011-3302
90247-3790
90640-6528
92505-5863
92563-7306
90249-2942
90723-4911
90247-4886
90254-4058
90254-4058
90247-5914
90249-2942
91411-2259
91706-3630
90249-4037
90249-4624
90248-3620



